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Spielbericht

Rohrlach, Thomas
Biichner,Thomas
Grundmann,David
Templin,Michael
Geisler,Helmut
Lemm,Hartmut
Schenk,Felix
Grundmann,Daniel
9 Grundmann,Jonas
10 Wichmann,Volker
11 Mei3ner,Nils

12 Bruer,Sebastian
13 Behrends,Bennet

0w ~NOoO U WNPRE

14 Schulz,Lucian Benedikt

15 Béhm,Kathrin

(c)CLM 2008-2024

1598
1489
1326
1445
1378
1403
1376
1260

1273
897
742
797
769
1501

Bezirksliga Nord 2018/2019
Runde 6 Paarung 1 am 03. Februar 2019 09:00 Uhr

Burger SK 111 - SV Gardelegen ||

Brett) St-Nr

Name Ergebnis Name

St-Nr

Bemerkungen:

Schiedsrichter:

Unterschrift:
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1 Schwartz,Simon
2 Stapel,Andre

3 Hennigs,Paul

4 Thieme André

5 Kinzel,Peter

6 Kleinau,Edgar

7 Pickhahn,William
8 Runge,Dieter

9 Tallowitz,Helmut
10 Krutzfeld,Georg
11 Daugs,Egon

12 Jakel Walter

13 Kallweit,Frank
14 Reinke,Kevin

15 Reinke,David

16 Silo,Muhamed
17 Richter,Horst

18 Biinsch,Steven

1656
1678
1527
1504
1498
1488
1576
1437
1399
1516
1390
1258
923

917



